
9  Online Course on Teaching Refugee Lawth

3 March - 3 April 2025
Rome time zone

Agenda Outline

Session 0 Technical Preparation
Self-paced session
By Monday 3 March

WEEK 1
Session 1 Opening and Keynote Lecture: The Role of Universities

and Training Institutions in Refugee Protection
Live session
Monday 3 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CET

Session 2 The Science of Learning 
Live session
Thursday 6 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CET

WEEK 2
Session 3 The Instructional Design Cycle

Live session
Monday 10 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CET

Session 4 Analysis and Evaluation in Learning Interventions
Live session
Thursday 13 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CET

WEEK 3
Session 5 Drafting Targeted Learning Objectives

Live session
Monday 17 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CET

Session 6 Defining Content and Crafting Key Messages
Live session
Thursday 20 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CET

WEEK 4
Session 7 Learning Methodologies and Tools

Live session
Monday 24 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CET

Session 8 Developing Scenario-Based Exercises
Self-paced session
By Thursday 27 March

Session 9 Experiential Learning
Live session
Thursday 27 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CET

WEEK 5
Session 10 Facilitation Techniques

Live session
Monday 31 March
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CEST

Session 11 Capstone Session and Closing of the Course
Live session
Thursday 3 April
11:00 am - 1:00 pm CEST

Learn more about our work and other
initiatives by scanning or clicking here!

https://iihl.org/international-refugee-law-and-migration-law/

